Warrant Roundup 2015 Participant List 2/27/2015

Participating Agency

Abernathy Municipal Court

Addison Municipal Court

Alice Municipal Court

Allen Municipal Court

Alvin Municipal Court

Amarillo Municipal Court

Andrews County Justice of the Peace, Pct. 1
Andrews County Justice of the Peace, Pct. 2
Andrews Municipal Court

Angleton, City of

Anson Municipal Court

Argyle Municipal Court

Arlington Municipal Court and Police Department
Aurora, City of

Austin County Justice of the Peace, Pct. 3
Austin Municipal Court

Azle, City of

Balcones Heights Municipal Court

Bastrop Municipal Court

Bay City Municipal Court

Baytown Municipal Court/Baytown Marshals
Bedford Municipal Court

Bee County Criminal Court

Bellaire Police Department

Belton Municipal Court, City of

Big Spring Municipal Court

Boerne Municipal Court

Borger Municipal Court

Brazos County Justice of the Peace, Pct. 2
Brenham Municipal Court

Brookshire Municipal Court

Brownfield Municipal Court

Bryan Municipal Court

Buda Municipal Court

Bulverde, City of

Burleson Municipal Court

Caddo Mills Municipal Court

Canton Municipal Court

Canyon Municipal Court

Carrollton Marshal's Office

Carrollton Municipal Court

Castle Hills Police Department

Cedar Hill Marshal's Office

Cedar Park Municipal Court

Center Municipal Court

Childress Municipal Court

China Grove Police Department

Cibolo Police Department

Cisco Municipal Court

Cleburne Municipal Court

Cleveland Municipal Court

Cockrell Hill Municipal Court, City of
Colleyville Municipal Court

Collin County Constable Pct. 4

Colorado City Municipal Court

Colorado County

Colorado County Justice of the Peace, Pct. 3

Contact

Nadia Micheletti
Paula Dale

Jo Ann Ramon
Delena Franklin
Sonya Cates
Victoria Medley
Mary Jane Baeza
Neri Flores

Mary Escovedo
Jerry Lyons
Cody Burlison
Sherrill L. Johnson, Court Administrator
Derrick Wagoner
Lynnell Day
Susie Busse
Rebecca Stark
Felicia King

Delia Flores
Phyllis Mathison
Kathy Hayden
J.C. Sutterley Deputy Marshal
Doug Campbell
Mirella Davis
Mike Connally
LaCretia van de Plas
Jeanne Wilson
Claudia Lemon
Sheila Gillilan
Shawna Goerlitz
Rhonda Kuehn
Stephanie Green
Kenneth Cole
Chad Eixmann
Sondre Crabtrey
Gary Haecker
Anna Paniagua
Katie Thomas
Lilia Durham
Sheila Seymore
Don Tran
Daimon Hail
Johnny Siemens
Leland Herron
April Christiansen
Edna Boykins
Carter Reed

Reta M Garza
Jan Wilkiewicz
Cheryl Ramirez
Veronica Rodriguez
Mary Ann Harrison
Stephen Barlag
J. T. Fossett
Mike Missildine
Janine Galey
Raymie Kana
Jennifer Stancik

Phone Number

806-298-2546
972-450-7111
361-668-7246
214-509-4380
281-388-4251
806-378-3044
432-524-1412
432-524-1412
432-524-2791
979-848-5661
325-823-2411
940-464-7255
817-459-3757
817-636-2783
979-885-3195
512-974-4690
817-444-5088
210-735-9148
512-332-8653
979-245-0035
281-427-9511
817-952-2180
361-621-1557
713-662-8117
254-933-5839
432-264-2530
830-248-1504
806-273-0975
979-361-4190
979-337-7500
281-375-5048
806-637-7776
979-209-5400
512-295-2562
830-438-3612
814-426-9226
903-527-3116
903-567-1500
806-655-5023
972-466-4752
972-989-0133
210-342-2341
972-291-5100
512-260-4324
936-598-3080
940-937-6943
210-648-4923
210-858-3212
254-442-1762
817-645-0925
281-592-5639
214-337-9628
817-503-1315
972-731-7320
325-728-5331
979-732-2791
979-732-8725

x11

x8

x236

x5

x8011

x1041

x26
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Columbus Municipal Court
Combes Municipal Court, Town of
Conroe Municipal Court

Coppell Municipal Court/Coppell Marshal's Office, City of

Corinth Municipal Court

Corpus Christi Municipal Court, City of
Corsicana Municipal Court

Crowley Municipal Court

Dallam County Justice of the Peace
Dallas City Marshal's Office

Dallas County Sheriff's Department
Dangerfield Municipal Court

Dawson County Justice of the Peace
De Kalb Municipal Court

Decatur Municipal Court

Deer Park Municipal Court

Denton County Collections and Compliance
Denton County Constable Pct. 2
Denton Police Department

DeSoto Municipal Court

Diboll Municipal Court

Dickens County Justice of the Peace
Dickinson Municipal Court

Double Oak Municipal Court
Duncanville Marshal Office

East Mountain Municipal Court
Eastland Municipal Court

Elmendorf Municipal Court

Euless Municipal Court

Everman, City of

Fairview, Town of

Farmers Branch Municipal Court
Fate Municipal Court

Ferris Municipal Court, City of
Florence Municipal Court

Flower Mound Municipal Court
Forest Hill Municipal Court

Forney Municipal Court of Record No. 1
Fort Worth Municipal Court, City of
Friendswood Municipal Court

Frisco Municipal Court

Fulshear Municipal Court, City of
Fulton Police Department

Garland Municipal Court and Marshal's Office

Gatesville Municipal Court

George West Municipal Court
Georgetown Municipal Court

Glenn Heights Municipal Court

Goliad County Justice of the Peace, Pct. 1
Goliad County Justice of the Peace, Pct. 2
Grand Prairie Municipal Court

Grandview Municipal Court

Granite Shoals Municipal Court
Grapevine Municipal Court

Grayson County Sheriff's Office
Groesbeck Municipal Court

Gun Barrel City

Contact

Kaylee Brune

Jo Ann Duarte

J. Everitt

Bruce Kyer
Jessie Gonzalez
Kimberly Jozwiak
Sharon Jennings
Kristi Alvarado
Carol Smith

Paul Hansen

F. Mark Robinson
Monica Sampson
Denise P. Dyess
Joni Haldeman
Jennifer Dorsett
Michelle Combs
Andrea Weilacher
Jessica Lambert
Jay Seiler
Jeremy Leonard
Julie Alston

Kathy Hughes/Justice of the Peace

Irma Rivera
Lynn Jones
John Calvillo
Terry Davis
Debbie Brinkley
Roxanne Deleon
Steve Rodriguez
Nohely Olvera
Teresa Jordan
Kevin Barrett
Teri Conoly
Denise Jantes
D'Lane Fulton
Lori Gosser
Bobbie Spence
Sandra Bray
David B. Camp
Pat Riffel

Rick Thompson
Valerie Bryant
Jan Hill

Judy Granado
Leslie Ortega
Melissa Gross
Fred Pitcher
Larissa Ward
Susan Moore
Jackie Peuttus
Steven Cherry
Cathy Johnson
Debbie Landrum
Cindy Eteaki

Lt. Sarah Bigham
Michelle Nance
Grace Rivera

Phone Number
979-732-3981
956-425-7131
936-522-3246
972-304-3652
940-498-3288
361-886-2515
903-654-4861
817-297-2201 x1290
806-244-4827
214-670-6804
214-653-2977
903-645-2114
806-872-3744
903-667-3846
940-393-0222
281-478-7238
940-349-2030
972-434-7220
940-349-7932
972-230-9676
936-829-4761
806-623-5233
281-337-6294
972-539-9464
972-780-5092
903-297-6041
254-629-8227
210-635-8210
817-685-1467
817-293-0525
972-886-4240
972-484-4112
972-771-4601 x102
972-842-2028
254-793-8037
972-874-3370
817-568-3046
972-564-7312
817-392-6688
281-996-3252
972-292-5565
281-346-1796
361-729-5533
972-487-7342
254-865-2227
361-449-1557
512-930-0524
972-223-2107 x268
361-645-3663
361-645-3320
972-237-8636
817-866-4825
830-598-2424 x311
817-410-3293
903-813-4530
254-729-5794
903-887-4990
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Hale Center Municipal Court

Haltom City Municipal Court

Harker Heights Municipal Court

Harris County Constable's Office Pct. 4
Harris County Constables

Harris County Justice Courts

Haslet Municipal Court

Hays County Constable Office Pct. 1

Hays County Constables Office and Justice of the Peace;
Hays County Justice of the Peace, Pct. 1, PI. 1
Helotes Municipal Court, City of

Hempstead Municipal Court

Hewitt Municipal Court

Hickory Creek Municipal Court

Hidalgo, County of

Holliday Municipal Court

Houston Municipal Court Department, City of
Howard County Justice of the Peace 1 and 2
Hudson Oaks Municipal Court

Humble Municipal Court

Huntington Municipal Court

Hurst Municipal Court

Hutto Municipal Court

Irving City Marshal's Office

Italy Municipal Court

Jefferson County Justice Court, Pct. 2
Johnson County Attorney's Office

Johnson County Clerk

Johnson County Justice of the Peace 3
Johnson County Justice of the Peace, Pct. 1
Jonestown Municipal Court

Joshua Municipal Court

Judge Jonathan D. Gracia Justice of the Peace 2-2
Junction Municipal Court, City of

Justice of the Peace, Pct. 5-3

Karnes City Municipal Court

Katy Municipal Court/Marshal's Office
Kaufman County Justice of the Peace, Pct 1
Kaufman Justice of the Peace, Pct. 4
Kaufman Police Department

Keene Municipal Court

Keller Municipal Court

Kemah Municipal Court

Kennedale Municipal Court

Kennedale Municipal Court and Marshal's Office
Kingsville Police Department

Kleberg County JP Pct 2

Knox City Police Department

La Marque Municipal Court, City of

La Porte Municipal Court

Lacy Lakeview

Lago Vista Municipal Court

Laguna Vista Municipal Court

Lake Dallas Municipal Court

Lake Worth Municipal Court

Lakeway Municipal Court of Record #1

Lamb County Justice of the Peace, Pct 4

Contact

Roberta Gonzalez
Melissa Pace
Daniel Garcia
Kenneth Key
Janet Marton
Janet Marton
Shirley Archer

Sgt. Allen Bridges
Sandra Lopez

Jo Anne Prado
Officer Fontanes
Jessica Hall

Patty Laxson
Gayla Martin
Reynaldo Salazar
Gerri Ayres
Barbara E. Hartle
Robert Fitzgibbons
Nikki Ashley

Ned Streety

Julie Alston

Jesus Ramon

Lea Ness

Robert Nixon
Roshunda Walker
Linda Martinez
Amy Pardo

Nikki Ortegon
Christi Moss
Brandy Wood
Diane Green

Carla Bonham
Cynthia Rodriguez/Court Coordinator
Ari Martinez

Diana S. Garcia, Court Administrator
Glynda Martinez
Cheryl Steadman, Marshal
Mary Bardin

Leona Bounds

Les Edwards

Alicia Watts

Karen Randolph
Melissa Chilcote
Tiffany Penhallegon
Clarence Bullocks
Ricardo Torres
Carmen Cortez
Richard Candelaria
Rosemary Bell
Cathy Haney
Christine McMains
Cindy Cleary

Alma Deckard
Donna Butler
Natacha Valdez
Ruth Sandoval
Melton Hanna, Justice of the Peace

Phone Number

806-839-4451
817-222-7772
254-953-5603
281-401-6338
713-755-7325
713-755-7325
817 840-3958
512-393-7730
512-295-3030
512-393-7871
210-695-5924
979-826-8838
254-666-1208
940-497-2564
956-292-7025
940-583-0004
713-247-5464
432-264-2228
682-229-2403
281-319-9776
936-422-4195
817-788-7006
512-759-1011
972-721-4869
972-483-7329
409-983-8325
817-556-6860
817-556-6323
817-558-0111
817-556-6032
512-267-3243
817-558-7447
956-544-0858
325-446-4473
956-797-1887
830-780-3097
281-391-4892
972-932-9747
903-498-8759
972-932-3094
817-645-7822
817-503-1304
281-334-5910
817-985-2140
817-985-2143
361-593-8880
361-595-8571
940-658-3414
409-938-9245
281-842-0401
254-799-2458
512-267-9419
956-943-1793
940-497-2226
817-255-7911
512-314-7562
806-227-2048

x1328
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Lamb County Justice of the Peace, Pct. 3
Lampasas Municipal Court

Lancaster, City of

LaSalle County Justice of the Peace, Pct 1
Lavon Municipal Court

League City Municipal Court

Leander Municipal Court

Levelland Municipal Court

Lewisville Municipal Court

Lindale Police Department/Municipal Court
Little Elm, Town of

Live Oak Municipal Court

Llano County Justice of the Peace, Pct. 1
Llano Municipal Court

Lockhart Municipal Court

Lone Star Municipal Court

Longview Municipal Court

Lubbock County Judicial Compliance

Lufkin Municipal Court

Luling Municipal Court, City of

Malakoff, City of

Mansfield Municipal Court

Manvel Municipal Court

Marble Falls Municipal Court

Martindale Municipal Court

Matagorda Justice Court, Pct. 2, PI. 1

Maud Municipal Court

McAllen Municipal Court

McKinney Municipal Court

McLennan County Justice Court, Pct. 4
Melissa Municipal Court, City of

Meridian Municipal Court and Police Department
Mesquite Municipal Court

Midland Municipal Court, City of

Milford Municipal Court

Mineral Wells Municipal Court

Missouri City Municipal Court

Montague County Justice of the Peace Pct. 1
Montague County Justice of the Peace, Pct 2
Montgomery County Collections Department
Nacogdoches County Justice of the Peace, Pct. 1
Nacogdoches Municipal Court

North Richland Hills Municipal Court
Nueces County Justice of the Peace, Pct. 1, PI 1
Oak Ridge North Municipal Court

Odessa Municipal Court, City of

Pantego Municipal Court

Parmer County Justice of the Peace, Pct 1
Pearland Municipal Court

Pecos City Municipal Court, Town of
Pflugerville Municipal Court

Piney Point Village Municipal Court, City of
Plano Police Department

Port Isabel Municipal Court

Port Lavaca Municipal Court

Portland Municipal Court

Poth Municipal Court

Contact

Cari McCurry
Beverly Alvarez
Kim Pekofske
Vicki Rodriguez
Sue Johnson
Gina Vega
Barbara Shannon
Norma Garza
Elizabeth Labori
Amanda Fenwick
Andrew Mitchell
K. Jacobs

Gary Olfers

Mara Dudley
Bonnie Townsend
Tina Fredericksen
Sally Forbus
Shan Alexander
April Earley
Connie Crenshaw
Bill Burton
Daniela Soria
Annie Torres
Cheryl Pounds
Anthony J. Fusco
Irene Gutierrez
Sophia Brown
Connie Rodriguez
Timothy Rich
Candice Felan
Lorie Lambert
Kristina Taylor
Lidia P. Barraza
Jake Medrano
Manuela Martin
John Moran

Ellen Berner
Shelley Weaver
Barbara Crouch
Clegg DeWalt i
Kerry Williamson
Juanita Springer
Tommy White
Lorraine Villanueva
Michelle Buchannan
Mel Hernandez
Freddie Alexander
JoBeth Gipson
Karen Smith
Norma Matta-Enciso
Caroline Davis
Lesa Smith

Sgt. Jon Britton
Irma Salinas

Inez Sanchez
Melinda Bottino
Hilda Tejada

Phone Number

806-385-4222
512-556-4909
972-218-1334
830-879-4446
972-843-4219
281-554-1060
512-528-2714
806-470-7804
972-219-3437
903-882-3313
214-975-0460
210-945-1788
830-598-2296
325-247-1928
512-376-9469
903-656-3429
903-237-1183
806-775-1654
936-633-0315
830-875-2115
903-489-3472
817-276-4716
281-489-1229
830-693-7173
512-357-6700
979-244-7660
903-585-2294
956-681-2900
972-547-7672
254-840-4225
972-838-2034
254-435-2381
972-216-6601
432-685-7304
972-493-4193
940-328-7733
281-403-8670
940-894-2541
940-894-2542
936-538-8088
936-560-4867
936-559-2641
817-427-6712
361-888-0201
281-292-8736
432-335-5781
817-617-3734
806-250-2412
281-997-5908
432-445-2417
512-251-4191
713-782-0275
972-941-2629
956-943-1281
361-552-9793
361-777-4540
210-771-1214

X226

x308

X226
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Presidio County Justice of the Peace, Pct 2
Princeton Municipal Court

Prosper Municipal Court, Town of

Quitman Municipal Court, City of

Red Oak Municipal Court

Richardson Municipal Court

Richland Hills Marshal's Office

Roanoke Municipal Court

Robstown Municipal Court

Roman Forest Police Department
Ropesville Municipal Court

Rosenberg Municipal Court

Round Rock Municipal Court

Rowlett Municipal Court, City of

Royse City Municipal Court

Rusk County Justice of the Peace Pct 5
Sachse Municipal Court, City of

San Antonio Municipal Court

San Benito Municipal Court

Sansom Park Municipal Court

Schertz, City of

Scurry County Justice of the Peace Pct. 2
Seabrook Municipal Court

Seagoville Municipal Court

Sealy Municipal Court

Seminole Municipal Court

Shoreacres Police Department

Silsbee Municipal Court

Slaton Municipal Court

Smith County Judicial Compliance Department
Snyder Municipal Court, City of

Somerville Municipal Court

South Padre Island Municipal Court
Southlake Municipal Court

Southside Place Municipal Court, City of
Spring Valley Village Municipal Court, City of
Stafford Municipal Court

Stagecoach Municipal Court

Stamford Municipal Court

Stonewall County Justice of the Peace
Sugar Land Municipal Court

Taft Municipal Court

Taylor County Justice of the Peace Pct. 1 PI. 1
Taylor County Justice of the Peace Pct. 3, PI. 1
Taylor County Justice of the Peace, 1 and 2
Taylor Lake Village Municipal Court

Terry County Justice of the Peace

Texas City Municipal Court

Tomball Police Department

Travis County Constable Pct. 1

Travis County Constable Pct. 2

Travis County Constable Pct. 3

Travis County Constable Pct. 4

Travis County Constable Pct. 5

Travis County Pct. 1

Trophy Club Municipal Court

Tye Municipal Court

Contact

Juanita Bishop
Chance Alexander
Celia O'Dell

Brian Andrews

Peggy Collins, Court Administrator

Kimberly Kierce
Clint Heizer

Haley Rodgers
Maria Barrera
Joshua Sieman
Lydia Allen
Angelia Hayes
Christine Valdovino
Janet Hyltin

Jacob Wetzel

Joe Sorrells

Kelly Dennis
Edinia Espinoza
Christina Sanchez
Brittany Gross
210-619-1501
Rick Webb
Jessica Ancira
Julissa Perez
Fawn Mackey
Trista Espinoza
Sergeant Wayne Thompson
Sharyn Grisham
Claricia Osuna
Sheryl Keel
Gabby Scott

Joy Hargrove
Cynthia Vasquez
Jodi Bolton, Deputy Court Clerk
Olga Garza

Patti Hamm
Nicole Nguyen
Brenda Rutt
Aubrey Glen McCandless
Darla Pearson
Jaime Brew
Jennifer Pineda
Tracy Kirkland
Jonell VanCleave
Kathy Sutton
Mandy Saenz
Angie Garza

Gerri Alfaro

R. McGullion
Tonya Nixon
Bryon Curtis
Xavier Montalvo
Bertha De La Cruz
Sgt. Denise Lozano
Willie Madison
Andrea Buerger
Donna Eyrse

Phone Number
432-229-3705
214-960-5660
972-347-3020
903-763-2223
469-218-7701
972-744-4500
817-616-3827
817-491-0813
361-387-9558
281-399-8182
806-562-3531
832-595-3450
512-218-5480
972-463-3938
972-636-9434
903-657-0308
972-495-1212
210-207-7568
956-361-3819

817-626-3791 x100

210-619-1500
325-574-1352
281-291-5674
972-287-2192
979-885-6733
432-758-8800
281-307-1958
409-385-7991
806-828-2004
903-590-4620
325-573-4958
979-596-3068
956-761-3225
817-748-8143

713-668-2341 x4261

713-465-0333
281-261-3930
281-259-2225
325-773-2723
940-989-2213
281-275-2560
361-528-3512
325-674-1338
325-554-7893
325-674-1267
281-326-2843
806-637-4757
409-643-5800
281-290-1314
512-854-7510
512-854-6372
512-854-2103
512-854-9488
512-854-9845
512-854-7513
682-831-4660
325-692-9581
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Tye Municipal Court

Tyler Marshal Office

Uvalde Municipal Court

Van Alstyne Police Department

Van City Marshal's Office

Van Municipal Court

Victoria, City of

Waco Municipal Court, City of

Waller County Justice of the Peace, Pct. 2
Waller County, Justice Court, Precinct 4
Waller Municipal Court

Ward County Justice of the Peace
Washington County Justice Of The Peace, Pct. 3
Watauga Municipal Court

Waxahachie Municipal Court

Webster Municipal Court

West Lake Hills

Westlake Minicipal Court / Westlake Marshals Office
White Oak Municipal Court

White Settlement Municipal Court

Wichita Falls Municipal Court

Williamson County Constable Pct. 1
Williamson County Justice of the Peace Pct. 1
Wills Point Municipal Court

Wilson County Justice of the Peace, Pct.1
Windcrest Municipal Court

Woodville Municipal Court

Wylie Municipal Court

Yoakum County Justice of the Peace Pct. 2
Zavalla Municipal Court

Contact

Donna Eyrse

Jay Hudnall
Andrew W. Hagen
Kayla Winkler
Melissa Davis

Julie McGowan
Sherrie Norred
Suzy Seitzler
Sharon Riemer
Jessica Bartels, Court Clerk
Teresa Mata
Elizabeth B. Polanco
Shawna Goerlitz
Marilyn Clothier
John Morris

Jeff Lester

Robert Martinez Jr.
Troy Crow

Lona Maxted
Michelle Goodwin
Stan Horton

Kathy Meyer
Bonnie Sims
Rachel Ramsey
Judge Johnny T. Villarreal
Kelly Rodriguez
Courtney Broussard
Lisa Davis

Armida Garcia
Aimee Cloutier

Total # of Participants: 314

Phone Number
325-692-9581
903 531-1266
830-278-3315
903-482-5251
903-574-2322
903-963-3372
361-485-3069
254-750-7029
936-372-2193
281-375-5233
979-645-1990
432-943-7237
979-277-6200
817-514-5715
469-309-4075
281-316-4176
512-327-1862
817-490-5716
903-759-2061
817-246-4971
940-761-7880
512-244-8650
512-244-8691
903-200-6113
830-393-5112
210-655-0022
409-283-3255
972-442-8102
806-592-3963
936-897-3311



